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JAMMU INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA AND RESEARCH

Name

Vaidhy Gupta
Tanvi Sharma
Kanav Verma

Urja Singh

Amisha

Ishan Sharma
Satvik Vibhu Sharma
Sonali Chib

Priya Rana

Nazim Nazir
Sachin Sharma
Shobha Rani Sambyal
Nighat Rafiq Lone(left)
Rabia Bashir
Jahnvi Charak
Nancy Verma
Raspreet Kour

Mir Suhail Bashir
Darakhshan Ayoob
Aanchal Gandotra
Mehtab
Prashansa Zutshi
Shubangni Sharma
Iffat Naaz Tak
Pratishtha Sharma
Ramandeep Singh
Neha Priye Bharti
Sonam Oberai
Zahid Igbal

Sahira Gulzar
Neghat Ferdous
Mehroosh Igbal
Akriti Kotwal
Kritee Sharma
Tahira Fayaz
Tania Sharma
Punit Sharma
Tahleel Ashiq
Hadiya Mushtaq
Mir Muskan

Mohd Moein
Momina Fatima
Ruchika Sharma
Karan Singh

January
Kayachikitsa
33
25
28
21
27
21
28
30
5
26
31
29
31
0
29
26
24
7
26
23
23
0
31
18
23
11
0
21
0
21
30
19
23
31
26
29
28
24
26
30
29
28
31
4
30

ATTENDANCE 4th PROF.
BATCH 2016-17

Panchkarma Shalakya

26 21
21 14
19 11
18 14
21 16
19 16
21 16
19 16
2 3
22 16
25 20
14 10
25 16
0 0
22 15
20 14
20 11
13 8
20 14
21 16
21 15
0 0
24 19
7 8
24 15
14 10
0 0
20 14
0 0
7 6
22 11
16 13
18 17
23 17
21 15
20 15
22 15
20 15
19 10
22 17
22 16
21 16
25 17
7 6
18 14

Shalya
15
10
11
10
12

9
12
15

0
13
15
17
15

0
12
12

9

5
10
12
13

0
13

4
11

Medical stat
5
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Total
100
73
73
67
80
69
81
83
11
82
96
72
92
0
82
76
67
36
74
77
77
0
91
38
77
42
0
69
0
39
77
59
77
90
79
77
81
75
68
86
82
80
88
23
77



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Miftah Ayoub
Akshima Sagar Sharma
Pooja Kotwal
Sehrish Batool
Mohseena Tabassum
Akanksha Sharma
Komal

Saima Amin

Nikhil Kumar
Sheeba Raof
Dimple Palyal
Rubeena Gani
Uzma Choudhary
Rubina Sultan
Aagqib Javid
Koshikee Pandita
Qammar Zahra
Priya Raina

Noori Zahra
Abhinandan Manhas
Swadha Kalsotra
Danish Qadir Wani
Nitasha Sharma
Tawheeda Jan
Shubam Singh Pathania
Supriya Shan
Himanshu Kabhi

Kajal Gupta

Tanuja Sial

Liza Sharma

Riya Verma

Ujjwal Magotra
Nidhi Gupta

Sayed Tougeer Shah
Ayshia Nabi Lone
Ramneet Kour
Insha Ajaz

Suryansh

Aisha Noor
Inderakshi Sharma
Mehak Malik

Neha Chib

Annu Manhas
Madya Mubarak
Anjali Thakur

21
32
29
27
29
28

15
11

16
26

29
28

20
27
27
28
23

24
18
31
24
22
28
21
22
20
30
25
30
23
18

22
15
25

o

29
16

23
25
17
17
25
25

19
13

17
20

24
22

16
24
23
22
21

18
17
23
25
20
18
14
19
18
20
22
21
19
17

20
16
24

o

24
14

17
19

16
18
17

10

13
13

15
16

11
18
15
18
18

13
10
17
18
14
15
13
13
12
17
16
15
14

12
11
15

17
11
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78
96
68
75
87
88
15
56
37

54
70

85
84

58
83
79
87
74

66
60
89
81
70
75
61
67
62
85
81
85
69
56

70
55
83
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82
53
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